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Q1: | feel safe in school

Answer Choices Responses
Ves 98.37% 242
Ma 1.63% 4
Total 246

Yes



Q2: The school deals well with any bullying

Answer Choices Responses
Ves 88.62% 218
Ma 11.38% 28
Total 246

Yes



Q3: I know who to talk to if | am worried or upset

Answer Choices Responses
Ves 95.93% 236
Ma 4.07% 10
Total 246

Yes



Q4: The school teaches me how to keep healthy

Answer Choices Responses
Ves 86.59% 213
Ma 13.4M% 33
Total 246

Yes



Q5: There are lots of chances at school for me to get regular exercise

Answer Choices

Responses

Yes

80.89% 1949

Mo

19.11% 47

Total




Q6: I am doing well at school

Answer Choices Responses
Ves 95.93% 236
Mo 4.07% 10
Total 246

Yes



Q7: The teachers and other adults in the school help me to learn and

make progress

Answer Choices

Responses

Yes

47.55% 239

Mo

2.45% i

Total

245

Yes



Q8: | have enough books, equipment and computers to do my work

Answer Choices Responses
Ves 86.36% 209
Ma 13.64% 33
Total 242

Yes



Q9: Other children behave well and | can get my work done

Answer Choices Responses
Ves 66.12% 160
Ma 33.88% g2
Total 242

Yes




Q10: Nearly all children behave well at playtime and lunchtime

Answer Choices Responses
Ves 75.62% 183
Mo 24.38% ]

Total

242




